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Fiber Optic Connector Series
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SPECIFICATION

HXBEAMTecHY

Fiber Optic Connectivity Solutions

2st™ M= Optical Performance

Atolanl Typical 0.8 - 1.8 dB @ 1310, 1550 nm d42RE
= Typical 0.5 - 1.0 dB @ 850, 1300 nm HE|IZE
HEAR AL >32dB d22E

23| M= Mechanical Performance

Zgt i+ 3,0003] 0|4

SIRT -40 °C to 85 °C

B2 -55 °C to 85 °C

e Upto15m

Xt Ltst 500 falls @ 1.2 m

= 10 - 500 Hz, 3 axis, 0.75mm, 10 g
4 11 ms, 3 axis, 50 g

AIAHIE| 3 FAIZ|AF X-BEAM TECH
MEEWA| 2HT 71 7HATIX[H12 204, 3045-3065 (7HAHS, 7[O|MIM RXE])
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HXB11 | HXB13 | HXB15

X-BEAMTECH HXB15 CONNECTOR

Q& & pimENsIONs g oo

HXB15 “ |

HXe? ===
HXB15-PSD

£, AUMCIE, 9l
Plug, Standard, Dust Cap

HXB15

A E 2|ME2

HXB15-RJS
2IAEIS, B LE,
Asfche, gzl 2

Receptacle, Jam Nut,

Standard, Dust Cap :Q,Bil_lfzs
e
HXB15-RJL @T

ZldEE ¥ HE,

29 D20, Yl Y
Receptacle, Jam Nut,
Low Profile, Dust Cap

/443,5 THRU

HXB15 F“;Bﬂja >
270 SEHX| 2|MEE

—#24.9

o o~
=

]

—819—1

HXB15-RQS

2| MBS, A0 ZTX],
ARHCHE, HEXI 24
Receptacle, Square Flange,
Standard, Dust Cap Fma»ma

4-03.3% DR
or M3

~—824.9—

HXB15-RQL
2|ME{Z, A7l0f B2
29 Tl WAl A

Receptacle, Square Flange,

g 2 or2
Low Profile, Dust Cap A0 ZX| OIRE A
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HXB11 | HXB13 | HXB15

X-BEAM TECH

HXB15 CONNECTOR

muy

MODELINGS

HXB15-RJS HXB15-RJL
2IMEIZ, B e 2lMEIZ, M UE
AENCIE 2L TZnped

HXB15-PSD
Z2{0, AENCIE
HXB15-RQS HXB15-RQL
2|{EE, A3 0f E7X| 2|dEE, A3 0f E2X|
AHICIE 2 maznt

Z Ay 1y

©
OPTICAL INSERT MO
ARRANGEMENTS
g
02
22 x STPRE 2 6 A 2 8 7 210 A

&/H S e 7Y
HYBRID INSERT

ARRANGEMENTS
K2
& 2xd 2z & 2xd 234
AWG20 2 &< AWG16 2 x4 AWG20 4 xid AWG20 2 xid
AWGI16 2 xiE
14
4z 4z Zax2
AWG20 2 xiE AWGI6 2 xiE AWG20 4 z'd
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XBEAMTecHY 12 2481
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X-BEAM TECH

ORDER INFORMATION
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HXB11 | HXB13 | HXB15

HXB15 CONNECTOR

FE S OA])

HUE]

HXB15 -PSD-B - 04 - M1 - D55 _(C03)
HXB15AS - RJS-B - 04 - M1-520 - LC - 020/30D (Co3)

n F{HIE| A

Connector A

=i AENCIE bRl 74
WS cieis,  uie, ARG, W
RIL  2HES, M UHE 29 Z20d, wH 2
RQS  ZIMEE, 270 EAMX|, ARCHE, ShXI M
RQL  Z|MEE, 270 E3X|, 22 =20t YT A
CXX 7|E|- |:|I-=<oi 9-|I.-IIE-|

A % or

Material & Finish

B 2R0|z83, = ot= OteLio|E
S AHQlAZ
X 7|E}

xHI—'l A

Channel Count

02,04,06,08, 0A 2/4/6/8/10 CH OPTICAL
H2 2 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20, 2 CH AWG16
12,14 2/4 CHOPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20
J2,J4 2[4 CHOPTICAL, 2 CH AWG16
K2, K4  2/4 CHOPTICAL, 4 CH AWG20

a2 2

ST SM-9um core AZ22CE
M1 OM1- 625 um core ZHE|ZE

Cable Diameter

Fiber Type M2  OM2 - 50 um core HE|RE
M3  OM3-50 um core HE|ZE
Aol= =1z S09 ¢ 0.9 mm EIO|E H{I{ - RJL, RQL
=2 1o

520 2.0 mm Xt #|0|= - RJS, RQS
D55 @55 mm S2|& AH0|& - PSD, RJS, RQS
DXX  7|Et

F{4lE{ B

Connector B

SA  F4E At 5
SC  SC7H4F

LC  LCHH4IE

ST ST 7{4E

CX  7J|Et H&E 74

Aol Z0|

Cable Length

Li/L2 & 0| (m)/ 27|58 Z0l(cm)
100 %100m

020/30B Z 20m / 280|302 #[0]= Z0| 30cm
020/30D Z 20m / 24 #|0]Z Z0] 30cm

AL BHE0]| HE At & 1 x HE

rlo
o

A 29|

MO

XBEAMTecHY

Fiber Optic Connectivity Solutions
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Fiber Optic Connector Series

X-BEAM TECH
HXB13 CONNECTOR
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SPECIFICATION

XBEAMTecHY

Fiber Optic Connectivity Solutions

13|

ISt M= Optical Performance

o

) Typical 0.8 - 1.8 dB @ 1310, 1550 nm AZnc
Insertion Loss Typical 0.5- 1.0 dB @ 850, 1300 nm ~ HE|ZE
Return Loss >32dB AZnc

=2|™ M= Mechanical Performance

3,0003] Of&¢

SEH2L -40°Cto 85°C

Ha2E -55°Cto 85°C

e Upto15m

Xh=fst 500 falls @ 1.2 m

s 10 - 500 Hz, 3 axis, 0.75mm, 10 g
=4 11 ms, 3 axis, 50 g

AIAHIE| 3 FAIZ|AF X-BEAM TECH
MEEWA| 2HT 71 7HATIX[H12 204, 3045-3065 (7HAHS, 7[O|MIM RXE])
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HXB11 | HXB13 | HXB15

X-BEAM TECH

HXB 13 CONNECTOR

Q|8 pimensions

f———————130.3 (When Coupled)
75.
: ’> ]I

HXB13 -
£2{a c |
HXB13-PSD

£, AUMCIE, 9l
Plug, Standard, Dust Cap

HXB13
W HE 2|ME 2 I

HXB13-RJS

ZIMEE, B HE,
AEHCIE, BE 2
Receptacle, Jam Nut,
Standard, Dust Cap

HXBI13-RJL ﬁ 1

2IMEIR, M HE,
29 TR0 Wl Y

Receptacle, Jam Nut, Ef_l'é Z o
Low Profile, Dust Cap D-Z OIRE HE
1 + 3.5
HXB13 F I ronsre
290 EMX| 2|ME S

]
T

‘ 1
—019—

HXB13-RQS

2| MBS, A0 ZTX],
ABHCLE, BF 28
Receptacle, Square Flange,
Standard, Dust Cap

—p24—

HXB13-RQL
2|ME{Z, A%l0f B2
29 Tl WAl A

Receptacle, Square Flange,

g Z ok
Low Profile, Dust Cap A0 ZX| OIRE A

==
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or
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HXB11 | HXB13 | HXB15

X-BEAM TECH

HXB13 CONNECTOR

I

MODELINGS

HXB13-RJS HXB13-RJL
2412, B L 21812, M HE
AENCIE 2 oZa

HXB13-PSD
211, AHCE
HXB13-RQS HXB13-RQL
2|HEIE, 270 ZX| 2|HE 2, A70f S2HX|
ARHCIE 2 Z2nY

JEEF

INSERT ARRANGEMENTS

23 4 23
AWG20 2 =g

HXB
HUE Ag|=

AN
! i" ;
hd |

XBI 13 :
XBI 11 Insert
HXB 11
0. F Al 7|Et 7Y, ME & Ot WA ks

A AHIE|3 FAIS|AF X-BEAM TECH

= [=} e |
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X-BEAM TECH

ORDER INFORMATION
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HXB11 | HXB13 | HXB15

HXB13 CONNECTOR

FE HS OlAl)

HUE]

HXB13 -PSD-B - 04 - M1- D55 _(C03)
HXBI13AS -RJS-B-04 - M1-520 - LC- 020/30 D _(C03)

F{4IE| A
Connector A

ZH

Z|71, AEHCIE, HEE

Ol_ I:i
RJS 2ldEE, M HE, AUMOE, 32 Y
RIL  2RUEIE, B {E, 29 Z20Y, 4 2
RQS  2|¥HZ, A0 SUX| AHMCIE, AT A
RQL  2|EHE A% SUX|, 22 220, L7
CXX  7IEt SHEE HUE

T % opt
Material & Finish

B R0sa = 5t= OfCiolE

e 5

Channel Count

02 2 CHOPTICAL
04 4 CH OPTICAL
2 2 CHOPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20

Mo o35 ST SM-9um core A2EE
Fiber Type M1 OM1-625 pum core HWE|RE=
M2  OM2 - 50 um core HE|ZE
M3  OM3 -50 um core HE|ZE
Ao|e =A SO9 2 0.9 mm EtO|E H{I{ - RJL, RQL
Cable Diameter S20 2.0 mm X2 AO|Z - RJS, RQS
D55 255 mm S8 7|0|= - PSD, RJS, RQS
DXX  7|E}

F{4IE| B
Connector B

SA  FH4H ARt EY
SC  SCH4H

LC  LC 7{4lE

ST ST 7{4lH

CX 7|E} 2k=F F{4lH

7lo|E Zo|
Cable Length

L/L2 & Z0| (m)/ 2715 &0 (cm)
100 Z100m
020/30B & 20m/ Eg|0|30tR #[0]& Z0]| 30cm
020/30D & 20m/ 2Hl 7{|0]2 Z0] 30cm

AL BHE0I| [ ALY H & HE2 YA

ol

MO

HXBEAMTecHY

Fiber Optic Connectivity Solutions

#3. 23 A 7[et 14, W2 H O WP ks
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Fiber Optic Connector Series

X-BEAM TECH
HXB11 CONNECTOR
Ex| - DA B Y BHLTIS NS
e - 2hEsH 1% TN YA
FEATURES =)

RoHS
@.,,,

S1/2/4F AL 7Y ks

- A2TE(SM) £ HEIBEMM)

+ AL B0 UE MY/ TE W T

. g IPX8 S

-2 U, LBl (A5, 52 2 o
- 2412 ME, SHst 2| & R 98

+ 70| 91 Al OfRiE] 810] Tt 7S

- E2{09} 2|MEIS HolZ ZER

on

)

Moi HXB1 Z4YEE= MasS4Y, g5, Ws, Ex, MEF S 7155t 2t42| S820K0|M At&st7|o
=° 20t EHE ATE HAZJSLICE HXBN AHUEE &Y & Ad Jlant ANSSHY =2
DESCRIPTION Zg 1 E EXOR goltt A M BEAS HESIXt SH= ALY 20| £ M| RSL CE
el 2 & V|22 Yol ERIYPS(POEIS| & FUlEQt HE| 2SE SEE Faly
HEiZ E2|XQ FF Ql0] MSE MEELICEL WetM M2 HH|E 0|26t & B 2|7 e gln
grdpEol A M2 ZELCH AHSSHE HUE 28 FxE HEo of"H glo] E81
Ztel 90| 7Hs5t7| 2o, AXME 0|1 w27 242 4% F7| & &Hxto| s §hct
HXB1 H4YEE &1/ 2/ 4 2'd 7140| 7HsEtLIC
M50} - =2 (ME B - HS
APPLICATIONS c YT MY - s
- 2 He el
- HE, 2% o A
274 astd M= Optical Performance
4 |
Typical 0.8 - 1.8 dB @ 1310, 1550 nm AZnc
AFOIAAI 13
SPECIFICATION HEES Typical 0.5 - 1.0 dB @ 850, 1300 nm YE|RC
HEARSA >32dB AZnE
=o|® M Mechanical Performance
4% U7y 3,0003]| O|A
=xten -40°Cto 85°C
Ba=r -55°Cto 85 °C
Hi Upto15m
N el 500 falls @ 1.2 m
= 10 - 500 Hz, 3 axis, 0.75mm, 10 g
=4 11 ms, 3 axis, 50 g

XBEAMTecHY

Fiber Optic Connectivity Solutions

A ABIE|3 FAS[A} X-BEAM TECH

MEEYA| 2T TS T K12 204, 3045-3065 (71AHS, Z|0|MIM] RI=4E|)
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HXB11 | HXB13 | HXB15

X-BEAM TECH

HXB11 CONNECTOR

Q|8 pimensions

e 117.8 (Wihen Couped);‘
9
u

HXB11 ! @j — j !
g2 Lt |
HXB11-PSD

£, AUMCIE, 9l
Plug, Standard, Dust Cap

HXBI11 ) —
¥ YE 2|4E S e
! !

HXBT11-RJS
2EIS, B LE,
Asfche, gzl 2

Receptacle, Jam Nut,

5,50

f==3.5

Standard, Dust Cap mﬁm%

=~917.8-1

HXB11-RJL

2IMEE, H HE,
29 D20, Yl Y
Receptacle, Jam Nut,
Low Profile, Dust Cap D-Z OIRE HE

5

HXB11
290 EMX| 2|ME S

102.8 | 25.3—
478 19.3 4-92.4 THRU
9178 r j/\/ 94.6x90"
y
— I

9.5
25.3

~—p19—=

—t |

HXB11-RQS

2| MBS, A0 ZTX],
ABHCLE, BF 28
Receptacle, Square Flange,
Standard, Dust Cap

15, 1—=—19.3—
S : 4—92.5%92 DR
or M2

~017.8~

HXB11-RQL
2|ME{Z, A%l0f B2
29 Tl WAl A

Receptacle, Square Flange,

g 2 or2
Low Profile, Dust Cap A0 ZX| OIRE A

==

#1. 23 A 7|5t 14, 2 R Ot HE 7t

or

Al AHIE||3 FAIS|A} X-BEAM TECH

= [=} |

HNKBENAMTECHY MNSEHA| 2HT 7HHS JHILIX|ZHIR 204, 3045-3065 (FHAHS, HO|MM] Yxwa])
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HXB11 | HXB13 | HXB15

X-BEAM TECH

HXB11 CONNECTOR

I

MODELINGS

HXB11-RJS HXB11-RJL
2IMEIZ, M LE 2lMEIZ, B U
AENCIE 2L TZup

HXB11-PSD
Z2{0, AEICIE
HXB11-RQS HXB11-RQL
2|{EE, A3 0f E7X| 2|dEE, A3 0f E2X|
AHICIE 2 maznt

JEEF 5
INSERT ARRANGEMENTS @

01
1 234 24

HXB
FUE| Al2]=

AN
i

XBI 13 :
XBI 11 Insert
HXB 11
0. F Al 7|Et 7Y, ME & Ot WA ks

A AHIE|3 FAIS|AF X-BEAM TECH

= [=} e |
HXBENAMTECHY MSEHWA| 2HT 7HAHS JHAICIX 1R 204, 3045-3065 (FHALE, H|O|M/M] WX Ha))
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HXB11 | HXB13 | HXB15

X-BEAMTECH HXB11 CONNECTOR

ORDER INFORMATION =23 ojAl)

HYEf HXB11 - PSD - B - 04 - M1- D55 _(C03)
HXB11AS - RJS - B - 04 - M1 - 520 - LC - 020/30D _(C03)

PSD 2

n F4IE A Za|7, ARCIE, Bl 2
Connector A RIS ZMEZ, ™ HE, ABICIE, WXl 24
RIL  2HEHEZ M UHE, 22 “Eﬂf% gl A

RQS 2[HEZ, A0 SBX|, ARMCIE, YT Y
RQL  2[HEZE, 270 E2X|, 22 =20t ST A
CXX  7|Et &Y HYH

M2  OM2 - 50 um core ZHE|ZE
M3  OM3 - 50 um core HE|ZE

n = 2l opzt B YR0|sda, =3 5= OotcCIo|H
Material & Finish X  7|Ef
n e O1 1CH OPTICAL
Channel Count 02 2 CHOPTICAL
04 4 CHOPTICAL
n MO 23] ST SM-9um core AZ22E
Fiber Type M1 OM1-625 um core HE|ZE=

#Hol= =2 S09 0.9 mm EfO|E BT - RJL, RQL

Cable Diameter S20 2.0 mm Xt #H|0|= - RIS, RQS
D55 5.5 mm S2|& #H0|Z - PSD, RJS, RQS
DXX  7|E}

F{4E| B SA  FHYH A%t S

Connector B SC SC#H4H

LC  LC 4]
ST ST 74l
CX  7|E} StEE 744l

7llo|g Zo| L/L2 & Z0o| (m)/ 27|15 Z0]| (cm)
Cable Length
100 Z100m
020/30B & 20m/ E2f|0|=30}2 #[0|& Z0] 30cm
020/30D £ 20m/ 24l 7|0|= 20| 30cm

AFE EZ0l 112 Al U7X WYL At 29|

#3. 23 A 7[et 14, W2 H O WP ks

[ j F{HIE| A . -|'-1|E-|

F{4lE Aolg =EH|

0

AIAHIE| 3 FAIZ|AF X-BEAM TECH
= [=} T
XBEAMTECHY MSEHA| 3H7 IHAIE AR 204, 3045-3063 (THHE, HO|WM] Bxw2))
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